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DESCRIPTION

The 2024 FIM MotoGP World Championship will be the premier class of
the 76th Fedération Internationale de Motocyclisme (FIM) Road Racing
World Championship season, the highest level of competition in
motorcycle road racing.

10 March
24 March
07 April
14 April
28 April
12 May
26 May
02 June
16 June
13 June
07 July

Qatar
Portugal
Argentina
Americas
Spain
France
Catalunia
ltaly
Kazakhstan
Netherlands
Germany

Offer subject to change (version of 17/01/2024)

04 August  Great-Britain
18 August Austria

01 September Aragon

08 September San Marino
22 SeptemberIndia

29 SeptemberIndonesia

06 October  Japan
20 October  Australia
27 October  Thailand

03 November Malaysia
17 November Valencia
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Offer 2024 g

Counterparts Number Period
. g All race dates
TV Billboards :
TV Trailers - 10 in off-prime and 5 on prime time Before all race dates
Instream video 25.000imps
All race dates
Display 6.000 imps

Offer subject to change (version of 17/01/2024)
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Offer 2024

Qatar
Portugal
Argentina
Americas
Spain
France
Catalunia
Italy
Kazakhstan
Netherland

Germany

5.600 €

5.200 €

5.500€

5.500 €

5.100 €

5.000 €

5.000 €

4.600 €

4700 €

4.700 €

3.200 €

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Great-Britain
Austria
Aragon

San Marino
India
Indonesia
Japan
Australia
Thailand
Malaysia

Valencia

3.200 €

3.200€

3.900 €

5.300 €

5.000 €

5.000 €

4.800 €

4.800 €

4.800 €

4.800 €

5.400€

TOTAL

104.400 €
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